
 

          Schedule Of Fees 
    All Fees Effective as of October 1, 2018

 

                                                  
Go Green with eStatements! 
Visit our Website: www.alphacu.com  
Contact us: Main Office-(617) 632-8164 
               Tuffs Medical Center Office-(617)636-5014 
 

                                                       

 

Main Share/Savings Accounts                                                      
Interest paid monthly                                            

                                 
Share Draft/Checking Accounts 
Now Checking-Fee Waived with $200.00 minimum daily                   
Balance or Net Pay Deposit  
Courtesy Pay Checking-Maintain $200.00 minimum daily 

 
ATM Card  
(Available to Members with Main share only) 
Flat rate fee per month                                                                             
Balance inquires at ATM terminals                                                         
Withdrawal from savings at ATM terminal   

Debit Card  
(Available to Members with both Main Share and Share 
Draft) 
Flat rate fee per month                                                                             
Balance inquires at ATM terminals                                                         
Withdrawal from savings at ATM terminal                                            
Withdrawal and/or transfers                                                                   
Transaction fee for debit cards used as a “Charge”                            

Debit/ATM Card Replacement  

First replacement 
Second replacement                                                                                 
Third or more replacement                                                                     
Rush order-EXPEDITED DELIVERY  

 
Other/Miscellaneous 
Automatic transfer from Main Share to Share Draft to 
cover over draft an ACH debits 
Insufficient funds in Main Share or Share Draft 
Deposit Return 
Dormant Account  
Abandoned property  
Paper statements  
Alpha CU check stop payment (payable to you or other) 
Share draft check stop payment (personal check)        
ACH Onetime stop 
ACH Block   
Check copy-Main Share or Share Draft  
Research-Main share, Share Draft or Loan 
Research-Main share or Share Draft statement copy  
Outgoing wire Transfer                        

3 free withdrawals per month 
$7.50 per withdrawal after 3       
 
 
$5.00 per month (flat rate)               
 
$25.00 per usage 
 
 
 
$1.00 per month (flat rate) 
$0.50 per inquiry (6 free per month)   
$0.95 per withdrawal (2 free per month) 
  
 
 
 
No fee  
$0.50 per inquiry (6 free per month)    
$0.95 per withdrawal (2 free per month)      
$0.95 per withdrawal/transfer (5 free per month)  
No fee       
 
No fee       
$10.00 (all lost, stolen and damaged cards)  
$25.00 (all lost, stolen and damaged cards) 
$65.00                                      
 
 
 
$5.00 per transfer 
$25.00 per return 
$2.00 per deposit 
$5.00 (per month dormant) 
$100.00 
$1.00 per month (one month only) 2 or more is $2 
$25.00 per stop 
$10.00 per stop 
$25.00 per stop 
$25.00 per block 
$4.00 per copy 
$25.00 per hour 
$2.00 per Monthly statement 
$20.00 per wire 
  

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwjBwZXG2tbdAhXnmuAKHU6AAxUQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.medicalobserver.com.au/views/women-doctors-earning-far-less-men&psig=AOvVaw0HZ_L71V5KJj_ivA3ixlin&ust=1537983858971603
http://www.alphacu.com/
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwiyoNS5_tjdAhUohuAKHVJlCdUQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.hbschaumburg.com/sum-network.htm&psig=AOvVaw2ln42KQnIDWteDriskgBnD&ust=1538062231044466
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwjMkLuV_tjdAhWHct8KHWCgBkAQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.achievacu.com/Home/NCUA_EHL&psig=AOvVaw1eJ5cfkZx6JSRErwOSTUGz&ust=1538062146901958
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwim2IXBgtndAhUoVt8KHeAKBsMQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.premier-sourcecu.com/company/blog/whats-msic/&psig=AOvVaw097BFTXtIQi8ufL2aquYgf&ust=1538063320534746

